
DIMANCHE  15  SEPT  2024 Allure Moyenne

DÉPART  8 H 

ORCHAISE 0,0 0,0
CHAMBON SUR CISSE 4,0 4,0
Allée de COULANGES (Bellevue) 7,0 11,0
LES GROUETS 3,0 14,0
BLOIS Pont Mitterrand 4,0 18,0 50 ANS   DU  CODEP 41
ST GERVAIS rte Chambord 7,0 25,0
Direction VINEUIL 4,0 29,0
LE CHITEAU 2,5 31,5
HUISSEAU 4,0 35,5
CHAMBORD 6,0 41,5
MUIDES SUR LOIRE àgauche 6,5 48,0
Levée de la Loire  (MER) 5,0 53,0
SUEVRES 3,0 56,0
COUR SUR LOIRE 3,5 59,5
ST DENIS 4,5 64,0
LA CHAUSSEE ST VICTOR 2,5 66,5
BLOIS Gare 3,5 70,0
MOLINEUF 9,0 79,0
ORCHAISE 2,0 81,0

23 km/h


